Surveyor:	P			CTU8001				THE STATE OF THE S	
Chalinan -	21		ASSI	GNMEN	T (Off	lice)	/		
Proti (Person); Shamn H	an	of		CTL		Date/I	ime: 08032018	4.53pm
	st:			1	Bill to:			11.015	
OD HE W	S/TP RES / OD F	ES / EV	A/INV	MV/CS					
	ehicle No:						Insured:	PC 6409K	
nt Workshop	m/s	TG2K	Spray	Pointing					
of	8	UK 1010	BUDY	Metak	LONE	3	#O1-117		
Policy No:	DWB13N1	FIL 881	00		Claim	No	SMM1800	1110500	
Sum Insured:					Exce			71100 0.0	
Make of Veh (Client's Recor					L. Control of	-	D.O.A	28022018	3
	/ REP. / REV 24	HDC 45	21		CR0320	8)(8	@ hater 4pm	1	
Date/Time:	ASIG TURE						H.O.	D. Endorsement:	
	0102010	Pe	rson Cor	itacted:	1	man	Vehicle	INTERES	
-AZSMEAMINE.			-			_			
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	0 (v) E	Stinute					
	Action/Instruction			HINATE .		_		90A-18020	ŝ
	EZ TSE -	OFF /						00-18020	8
	EZ TOE -	OFF /						904-18020	8
	PC Whik	OSA /N	161800	13310/1			ith Karen		

Survey Department Check List (Case Handler)

Reference No.: (S CTI 1800 4506 Tivo
Policy Type: OD / TP / TP RES / TL / EVA

Case Handler Typist

dmin): Case handler to make sure all inform	Y-Date	N-Date	Y-Date	N-Date
C	Reference No.	~			
c	Customer Code				
N	Assign From				
c	Assign Date	~			
c	Veh No (Inspected)	-			
c	Veh No (Insured)	~			
- c	D.O.A	· ·			
c	Policy No	~			
c	Claim No	-			
c	Insurance Authorisation (CA /REV/REP)				
c	Report Type	~			
c	Weekend Charges				
N	Survey held at/Repairer	V			
C	Excess				
-	the state of the s	the supremor s	omnleted a	Il required	informa
urvey		the surveyor co	Jiiipieteo a		
-	nment Form				
C	Vehicle No				
С	Regn Month/Year				
N	Vehicle Type				
N	Make & Model		-		1
C	Engine Capacity. (C.C)		-		
N	Colour		-		
C	Odometer. (Sp.Reading)	V			_
C	Chassis No	V	-	_	
N	General Condition	~			1
N	Steering		-	_	
N	Brake		-	-	_
N	Modification (Modi)	-			1
C	Tyre Size		\vdash	-	
N	Tyre Make				_
C	Tyre Balance	~	-		_
С	Date of Inspection			-	1
N	Survey held		-		1
N	Des.of Damages				
2) Syst	em - (Views/Merimen)				1
C	Damaged Vehicle Photographs Uploaded				
3) Wor	kshop Estimate/Assignment Form				
N	ALL Parts condition				-
c	Market Value for OD cases				
c	Estimate Repair Cost for PRI (RSI, TMI, MSIG)				-
c	Days of repair	~	10		-
c	Finalised Amount	/			
c	Re-inspection Cases to Finalize within 5 Days		لــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ		
4) Syst	em - (Views/Merimen)				-
14	Resurvey photo Uploaded		1		

Check By: VERON 19418

Case Handler Date



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

	Trial Taylor	Affiliated to Federation Interna	ationale Des Experts En Auton	nobile
CH	INA TAIPING INS	JRANCE (S) PTE LTD	Ref : CS/CTI180045	06/T1vb
	NSON ROAD #16- RINGLEAF TOWE	-00 RSINGAPORE 079909	Date: 08-03-2018 Code: CTI	
1.		Policy Particula	rs :- THIRD PARTY CLAI	M
	Insured Veh.	PC 6409K	Veh. Inspected	EZ 78E
	Policy No.	DMB1SN1768811700	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.	SNM18D01105C02	Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	MERIMEN (SHARON HAN)	Assign Date	08/03/2018
2.		Vehicle Par	rticulars & Condition	THE RESTREET
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer	•	Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.	I TOP I THE	Cond	itions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
_	R/H Front Tyre			mm
_	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
	1 Dec 21 10	Descrip	tion of Damages	
_				
0	premiuro da d		al Information	
_	Accident Date	28/02/2018	Inspection Date	09/03/2018
	Survey held at	TG2K SPRAY PAINTING CEN		
		BLK 1010 BUKIT MERAH LAN #01-117 SINGAPORE 159724	E3	
a.		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Remarks	No. of the latest the same
	A)THE INSPECTIO	N WAS CONDUCTED ON A"W	ITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASI WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISE	S

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Dear economic a I	747417-0151	To an experience	2500 200 200 200	Tales	
Main	06 Mar 2018	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned 08 Mar 2018 16:53 Assign	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Authled	New Assign Cancel Cas	
	Main	Re	ference	C	laim Details	Docum	ents	Show All
CLAIM S	UBFOLDER DET	AILS				[Created	by insurer]	
Insured: Main Clai		THE RESERVE THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	RVICES, Co. Reg W @ HIAP SOH K	Proposition	5878C			
Vehicle F	1112001120				Date of Loss:	28/02/2018	8 07:00 - :59	
Claim Ty	pei	TP / SNM18D01105C02			Policy/Cover Note I	No.: DMB1SN17	DMB1SN1768811700 (Comprehensive	
Vehicle Reg. No. (Insured):		PC6409K		1	Policy No. (Claiman			
					Excess:	S\$0.00		
Repairer		Tg 2k Spray P	ainting Centre () Blk 1010 B	ukit Merah Lane 3, #	01-117, 159724 Bu	kit Merah - Tel	
	Insurer:	China Taiping	Insurance (Sing	papore) Pte	. Ltd. (HQ) - Tel: 63	89 6111 [Handle	d by Sharon H	lan - 63896]
Adjuster	Control of the Contro			(HQ) - Tel:	6256-3561 [Fina	I Rpt due 19/03	/2018]	
Adj Asg.	Remarks:	EST - \$9058, C	ASE WITH SJE.					
ASSOCI4	TED MAIL REC	EIVED				View	All Compr	ose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this c	ase.						
E								
ALL ASS	OCIATED TASK	S			View All Ser	arch Tasks Cr	eate New Task	Complete
Due Da		Type Task G	roup Subject	t Handle	r Assigned By	Completed O	n Created	

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy ability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- of of this triving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

r, by the loagement of this report to the insurers, you aforesaid.	id hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available.
	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	28/02/2018 10:04
Date Of Accident	28/02/2018 07:00
Exact Location Of Accident	BUKIT TIMAH RD TURNING RIGHT INTO STEVEN RD
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	EZ78E
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	YAP SOO KIOW @ HIAP SOH KIAW
NRIC No	S0069807E
Email Address	TANGGUANGIM@GMAIL.COM

(LOCAL) +65-96333173

OTHERS-96333173

Alternative Phone No. Vehicle Particulars

Mobile Phone No.

Manufacturer MERCEDES-BENZ

200E Model

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

PRIVATE USE

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

THIRD PARTY If No. Please state action to be taken Vehicle Category PRIVATE CAR

Insurance Company

AIG ASIA PACIFIC INSURANCE PTE. LTD. Name of Insurance Company THIRD PARTY FIRE AND/OR THEFT Type Of Coverage

NO Fleet Policy

Policy Number 0100539002-12000

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver TANG GUAN GIM NRIC No S2057387B Date Of Birth 21/06/1935

INDOOR Occupation 07/08/1966 Date Of Driving Pass

51 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS Driving Experience

MALE Gender

(LOCAL) +65-96333173 Mobile Number

Fax Number

OTHERS-96333173 Contact Number

EMail Address TANGGUANGIM@GMAIL.COM Address

14 GREENLEAF GROVE

Postcode

279498

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

SPOUSE

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Passenger 1

NAME:

: MDM YAP

GENDER:

: FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

PC6409K

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

BUS

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No.

DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

	A CONTROL OF THE CONTROL OF THE PROPERTY IN TH
l	was at the junction of Butit Timah / Strens
R	and Junction when I here a loud bang on the side
0-	+ my car. I then realised that a but No. PC640
4	ad hit telf the left back door of my car.
7	he leff back door is toodly oronogen by the
	mback. The bus driver turned night too fast
	and hit the side of my ear.

DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature

Date & Time:

Driver's Signiture

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature HARS

NRIC/FIN No.:

TGZK SPRAY PAINTING CENTRE

TO:

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SINGAPORE) PTE LTD

Attn.: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Madam,

RE: 3RD-PARTY CLAIM AGAINST YOUR INSURED VEHICLE NO: PC 6409 K. ACCIDENT DATED 28/2/18 ALONG BUKIT TIMAH ROAD TURNING RIGHT INTO STEVEN ROAD.

ESTIMATE DATE

: 05-03-18

REGN NO

: EZ 78 E

MODEL

: MERCEDES BENZ - E200 ML

CHASSIS NO

: WDB2110422A753864

ENGINE NO.

: 27194130560901

A)	PART DESCRIPTION	QTY	AM	OUNT SGD
1	LHF DOOR SHELL	1 PC	s	2,250.00 BE- 144.20 cmb-
2	LHF DOOR OUTER HANDLE	1 PC	S	144.20 cmb-
3	LHF DOOR LOWER CHROME MOULDING	1 PC	\$	256.60 at
. 4	LHR DOOR SHELL	1 PC	\$	2,150,0066
5	LHR DOOR OUTER HANDLE	1 PC	S	144.20 mis-
6	LHR DOOR LOCK	1 PC	s	395.00 × NN
7	LHR DOOR LOWER CHROME MOULDING	1 PC	\$	198.00 ail -
				5143
		Materiala Supplied :		5,538,00 10% 4628-70.
B)	LABOUR DESCRIPTION	Let to	10'	le los pats'

1 TO REMOVE & REPLACE BOTH DAMAGED LHS DOORS, OUTER DOOR HANDLES, LOWER CHROME MOULDINGS AND LHR DOOR LOCK. KNOCK & REPAIR LHR FENDERAND LHR FENDER COLUMN.

1200

1,500.00

Sub-Total Labour C/F: \$

1,500.00

TGZK SPRAY PAINTING CENTRE

Continue From

: Page 1

ESTIMATE DATE

05-03-18

REGN NO

EZ 78 E

MODEL

MERCEDES BENZ - E200 ML

CHASSIS NO

: WDB2110422A753864

ENGINE NO.

27194130560901

LABOUR DESCRIPTION

Amount S\$

Sub-Total B/F: \$

1.500.00

300/ Paul

2 TO APPLY PRIMER AND SPRAY PAINT ON BOTH LHS DOORS, BOTH DOOR

1200

OUTER DOOR HANDLS, LHR FENDER, LHR FENDER COLUMN AND LHS ROCKER PANEL

1,650.00

3 TO REMOVE & TRANSFER BOTH DOORS TRIM PANEL, ALL DOOR

120

MECHANISM TO NEW DOORS.

250.00

4 TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS ON CENTRAL

S

40 120.00 2560

LOCK SYSTEM.

TOTAL LABOUR: \$

3,520.00

7188.70

4/s\$\$750

GRAND TOTAL: TOTAL MATERIALS + TOTAL LABOUR

\$9,058.00

Karen Yam (Tel: 68414220) TG 2K Spray Painting Centre LNK Auto Consultants hence notily the Repairer of the following:

- . To resurvey before/after spray painting
- . To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- . Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed.
- . Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

NB. This is only an estimate and should additional work be found necessary to be carried out in the course of repairs, extra materials and labour cost will be charged accordingly which however, you will be informed prior to action taken. Part prices are subject to changes.

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING						
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Mar 2018		08 Mar 2018 16:53 Edit Adj Rpt	S\$5,750.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$5,750.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
- 0	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	A DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY			[Created	d by insurer)		
Insured:	CHAN BU	S SERVICES, C	. Reg. No.: 529958	78C				
Main Claimant:	YAP SOO	KIOW @ HIAP S	OH KIAW					
Vehicle Reg No.:	EZ78E			Date of		28/02/2018 07:00 - :59 [152 Months From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)]		
Claim Type	TP / SN	TP / SNM18D01105C02			Cover DMB15N1	DMB1SN1768811700 (Comprehensive)		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	РС6409К			Policy 7 (Claims				
				Excess	5\$0.00			
Repairer:	Tg 2k Spr	ay Painting Cen	tre () Blk 1010 Buk	it Merah Lane 3, #0	1-117, 159724 B	ukit Merah - Tel:		
Handling Insurer:	China Tai	ping Insurance	(Singapore) Pte. L	td. (HQ) - Tei: 638	9 6111 [Handi	ed by Sharon Han -	63896]	
Adjuster;	19/03/20		Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by MOHD TAU	FIKH BIN HAMID).	[Final Rpt due	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	EST - \$905	8, CASE WITH SI	E.					
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compose Case M	
There are n	o mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO	CIATED TAS	ks∃			View All	Search Tasks Cre	ate New Task Comple	
Due Date	Priority	Type Task	Group Subjec	t Handler	Assigned By	Completed On	Created On Dor	

Claim Documents

*EZ78E (SNM18D01105C02)

[PC6409K]

TP

YAP SOO KIOW @ HIAP SOH KIAW
Feb 28 2018 7:00AM

[CHAN BUS SERVICES]

Tg 2k Spray Painting Centre

Vid	eo		1 per p	age 🗸	V
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/02/18 14:21	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load MP4	
2	28/02/18 14:21	Video - Accident [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load MP4	
Ass	essment Reports		1 per p	age 🔽	V
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	
Pho	itos/Images		3 per p	age 💟	V
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)	1	Thumbnail	_
1	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo [Limited Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	2
3	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Z
4	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	☑
5	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
6	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	Ø
No.	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	2
4	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	~
5	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
B	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	2
10	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	~
12	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	2
13	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
16	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
17	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	1
18	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	

Vid	eo		1 per	page 💟	8
No:	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
					8
21	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	1
22	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
23	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	~
24	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
25	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
26	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	2
27	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	Z
28	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	2
30	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
31	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
33	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
35	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	N.
39	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	12/03/18 12:19	General View	0	Load JPG	2
7.00	120000000000000000000000000000000000000		-	1 1000	100.0
Doc	umentation		1 per	page [v]	2
No	Finalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)	100000	Thumbnail	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF TH
1	08/03/18 16:52	REPAIR EST	0	Load PDF	
ž	08/03/18 16:52	PRS	0	Load PDF	
3.	08/03/18 16:52	LOA	0	Load PDF	
4	08/03/18 15:53	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
No:	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/02/18 14:21	Sketch Plan [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/02/18 14:21	Sketch Plan #2 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/02/18 14:21	Sketch Plan #3 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load 3PG	V
4	28/02/18 14:21	Sketch Plan #4 [Linked Accident Report Documents]	0	Load 3PG	2

Linked Accident Report Documents

zed On 1/18 14:21 1/18 14:21	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Video - Accident Video - Accident	1 per p	Thumbnaii Load MP4 Load MP4	
7/18 14:21 7/18 14:21	Video - Accident		Load MP4	Print
//18 14:21				
	Video - Accident	0	Local Mills	
			L COBG HIPM	
ent Reports		1 per p	page 💟	V
zed On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
/18 14:22	Accident Statement	0	Load HTM	_
mages		3 per ;	page 🗸	V
zed On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
/18 14:22	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
/18 14:22	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	4
/18 14:22	Accident Photo	6	Load JPG	V
ze 2/1	d On 8 14:22 8 14:22	d On Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) 8 14:22 Accident Photo 8 14:22 Accident Photo	8 14:22 Accident Photo State Photo Photo State Photo Photo State Photo Photo State Photo P	d On Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun) Thumbnail 8 14:22 Accident Photo

Page 3 of 3

Video		1 per p	sage 🗸	V	
No	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
4	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
5	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
6	28/02/18 14:22	Accident Photo	0	Load JPG	V
Dar	umentation		1 per i	age 🔽	V
Duc			1 per j		_
No.	Finalized On	Cheng Hoe Motor Pte Ltd (Yishun)		Thumbnail	Print
1	28/02/18 14:21	Sketch Plan	0	Load JPG	V
2	28/02/18 14:21	Sketch Plan #2	0	Load JPG	V
3	28/02/18 14:21	Sketch Plan #3	0	Load JPG	V
4	28/02/18 14:21	Sketch Plan #4	0	Load JPG	V

Documents Checklist

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Sa	ve Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To: Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg.No.199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI18004506/T1VBQ2

Date:

24/04/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Policy No: Pte. Ltd.

DMB1SN1768811700

Claimant Vehicle

Insured Vehicle

PC6409K

No:

EZ78E

No:

Date of Loss:

28/02/2018

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM18D01105C02

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

EZ78E

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ 200E, 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

27194130560901

Reg. Date:

28/06/2005 (Man. Year. 2005)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WDB2110422A753864 167139 km

Colour. Engine Capacity:

1796 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Rear Tyre Size:

225/55 R16

Front Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Michelin 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	5,538.00	4,628.70	909,30	16.42
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,520.00	2,560.00	960.00	27.27
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	9,058.00	7,188.70	1,869.30	20.64
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,750.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	9,058.00	5,750.00	3,308.00	36.52

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

08/03/2018

Date Inspected:

09/03/2018 Inspected At:

Tg 2k Spray Painting Centre

Blk 1010 Bukit Merah Lane 3, #01-117

Singapore 159724

Estimated Period of Repair:

6.0 days

Adjuster: MOHD TAUFIKH BIN HAMID

Manager: VERON CHEN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 4

REPAIR DETAILS

Reference
Part Source: MRM-SG Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 24 Apr 2018)
Parts: 143 MERCEDES-BENZ 200E 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)
Labour: Repairer's (Price-denominated Standard List)

Print Code: (Unsubmitted, no print-code for EZ78E)
Validity: These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page

Further Info: Items/values not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk.*

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*LHF DOOR SHELL	Bent	2,250.00 F	*2,250.00 FL
2	1		*LHF DOOR OUTER HANDLE	Cut	144.20 F	*144.20 FL
3	1		*LHF DOOR LOWER CHROME MOULDING	Cut	256.60 F	*256.60 FL
4	1		*LHR DOOR SHELL	Bent	2,150.00 F	*2,150.00 FL
5	1		*LHR DOOR OUTER HANDLE	Missing	144.20 F	*144.20 FL
6	1		*LHR DOOR LOCK	Not Necessary	395.00 F	*-FL
7	1		"LHF DOOR LOWER CHROME MOULDING	Cut	198.00 F	*198.00 FL
F=Fra	enchise	part L=ListIs	emDisc.			
				Sub Total (S\$)	5,538.00	5,143.00
			- List Item Discount on L Item	s 0.00/10.00% (S\$)	0.00	514.30
				Total Parts (S\$)	5,538.00	4,628.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	TO REMOVE & REPLACE BOTH DAMAGED LHS DOORS, OUTER DOOR HANDLES, LOWER CHROME MOULDINGS AND LHR DOOR LOCK KNOCK & REPAIR LHR FENDERAND LHR FENDER COLUMN	New	1,500.00	1,200.00
2	TO APPLY PRIMER AND SPRAY PAINT ON BOTH LHS DOORS ,BOTH DOOR OUTER DOOR HANDLES ,LHR FENDER ,LHR FENDER COLUMN AND LHS ROCKER PANEL	New	1,650.00	1,200.00
3	TO REMOVE & TRANSFER BOTH DOORS TRIM PANEL ,ALL DOOR MECHANISM TO NEW DOORS	New	250.00	120.00
4	TO CHECK WIRING SYSTEM FOR PROPER FUNCTIONS ON CENTRAL LOCK SYSTEM	New	120.00	40.00
	Gross Labou	ır Cost (S\$)	3,520.00	2,560.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >